GFMJ )
VRLA gel battery
Electrolyte:
Primary material adopts Germany gas silicon dioxide, the material will be the thin collosol state when it's injected
initially, and it can fill the whole plate space of battery, and each part of plate can react evenly. The flooded
electrolyte design can avoid dry up of battery when it's in high temperature and over charged, the thermal capacity is
big and heat-elimination is fine, accordingly, thermal runaway can be avoided. The electrolyte is in the gel state in

Voltage
(V) Height
h
Total height
H
Length
L
Width
W
Dimension (mm)
Table of product specification and main parameters
Number
of terminal
post with
like polarity
GFMJ-200  2 200  1 103  206  354  386 18.5
GFMJ-250  2 250  1 124  206  354  386 23.0
GFMJ-300  2 300  1 145  206  354  386 27.0
GFMJ-350  2 350  1 124  206  470  502 29.0
GFMJ-420  2 420  1 145  206  470  502 34.5
GFMJ-500  2 500  1 166  206  470  502  39.5
GFMJ-600  2 600  1 145  206  645  677 48.0
GFMJ-800  2 800  2 191  210  645  677 64.5
GFMJ-1000  2 1000  2 233  210  645  677 80.0
GFMJ-1200  2 1200  2 275  210  645  677 94.0
GFMJ-1500  2 1500  2 340  210  645  677 115
*GFMJ-1500B  2 1500  2 275  210  795  827 115
GFMJ-2000  2 2000  3 399  214  772  804 156
GFMJ-2500 2 2500 4  487  212  772  804 194
GFMJ-3000  2 3000  4 576  212  772  804 230
Note: Output terminal is the M10 screw hole.* Product must be ordered in advance.
h
H
108